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It can be used as anchorage point in
conformity to the norm EN795.

Anchorage straps and wire ropes are
anchorage points made from polyester
webbing straps or 8mm steel wire ropes.
Their light-ness, versatility and different
lengths, make them the most frequently
used and polyvalent anchorage devices.

In addition, they have also been certified as
a connecting lanyard in conformity to
EN 354.
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Norm
Weight (g)
Length (cm)

Resistance

EN 795B - EN 354

80

60
22 kN

110

90

140
120

170
150

220
200

FEATURES

Material

Width

Polyamide

20mm




