DATA SHEET





CTA EXPRESS

It can be used as anchorage point ir conformity to the norm EN795.

Anchorage straps and wire ropes are anchorage points made from polyester webbing straps or 8mm steel wire ropes. Their light-ness, versatility and different lengths, make them the most frequently used and polyvalent anchorage devices.

In addition, they have also been certified as a connecting lanyard in conformity to EN 354.

Norm	EN 795B - EN 354				
Weight (g)	80	110	140	170	220
Length (cm)	60	90	120	150	200
Resistance	22 kN				

FEATURES				
Material	Polyamide			
Width	20mm			